
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

NM

NM-500 - Albuquerque CoC

SHPR $114,866Pathways to Home

SHPR $241,153ACCESS-SSO

SHPR $895,822SHP-TH

SHPR $223,709SHP - Cuidando

SHPR $171,226Sevagram Supportive Housing

S+CR $317,220S+C TLS

S+CR $1,000,680S+C AHCH/SMHC/Crossroads

SHPR $92,329Renee's Project

SHPR $42,096R.I.S.E.

SHPR $51,371Proyecto La Luz SSO

SHPR $135,267Social Transition and Resource Services

SHPR $223,055Partners in Housing

SHPR $105,000Mesa House

SHPR $276,300Hudson House

SHPR $115,500Dual Diagnosis Outreach

SHPR $55,975Downtown@700-2nd

SHPR $191,940Crossroads non-chronic 2011

SHPR $112,834Crossroads Chronic 2011

SHPR $97,447Casa Milagro

SHPR $23,780Bridges

SHPR $202,692Proyecto La Luz-TH

$4,690,262NM-500 Total:

NM-501 - New Mexico Balance of State CoC

SHPR $26,775Chuska

S+CR $197,592Sandoval shelter+care A

SHPR $26,727Transitional Housing Drexel House

SHPR $103,784Supportive Housing Program SHP

SHPR $82,250Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $54,747Stepping Stones

SHPR $63,199Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program

SHPR $66,713SJCP/SSO

Page 1 of 212/20/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

S+CR $129,864Shelter Plus Care Program

S+CR $158,496Shelter plus Care

SHPR $72,713Casa Cerrillos Permanent Housing for Homeless Disabled

S+CR $121,440Shelter Plus Care

SHPR $66,150Transitional Housing Program

S+CR $96,804S+C Community Housing Connection I

S+CR $202,944Life Link-La Luz/PRA

S+CR $144,132Life Link S+C B

S+CR $212,304Life Link S+C A

SHPR $106,666La Vida Nueva TH Program

SHPR $50,000Haven House Domestic Violence Housing and Services

SHPR $78,136DreamTree Main House

SHPR $96,164Community Transitional Housing Program

SHPR $94,500COC Transitional Housing Program

S+CR $99,936Shelter Plus Care

$2,352,036NM-501 Total:

$7,042,298NM Total:

Page 2 of 212/20/2011


